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Rogers Adventist School 

2023-2024 Calendar  
                                   School Hours: 

                            M.-Th.  8 a.m. – 3 p.m. 
                             Fri. 8 a.m. – 12 noon 

 
   

FIRST QUARTER AUGUST 21 - OCTOBER 27 49 Days 

Monday, August 21 First Day of School – Minimum Day – 12:00 dismissal  

Tuesday, August 22 Second Day of School – Minimum Day – 12:00 dismissal  

Wednesday, August 23 Third Day of School – Minimum Day – 12:00 dismissal  

Thursday, August 24 Fourth Day of School – Minimum Day – 12:00 dismissal  

Thursday, August 24 Back to School Night 6:00 p.m.  

Friday, August 25 All School Play Day– Minimum Day – 12:00 dismissal  

Monday, September 4 Labor Day – No School    

Tuesday, September 5 UCC Professional Development – No School  

Wednesday, September 6 UCC Professional Development – No School  

Thursday, September 7 8th Grade Raft Trip  

Friday, September 29 Jog-a-thon at Martin Track (by Borleske Stadium)   

Monday, October 9 Teacher In-Service – 12:00 dismissal  

October 23-27 Red Ribbon Week  

Friday, October 27 First Quarter Ends  

   SECOND QUARTER October 30- JANUARY 12     39 Days 

Monday, October 30 Second Quarter Begins   

Thursday, November 9 Student-Led Conferences - No classes are held       11:30–1:00 or 5:00–6:30  

Mon.- Fri., November 20-24 Thanksgiving Vacation  

Monday, December 4 Teacher In-Service – 12:00 dismissal  

Friday, December 15 Last day before Christmas Vacation   

December 18-January 1 Christmas Vacation  

Tuesday, January Jan. 2 School Resumes  

Friday, January 12 Second Quarter Ends  

   THIRD QUARTER JANUARY 16 – MARCH 22 48 Days 

Monday, January 15 Martin Luther King Jr. Day – No School  

Tuesday, January 16 Third Quarter Begins  

Monday, February 5 Teacher In-Service – 12:00 dismissal  

Monday, February 19 Presidents’ Day – No School   

Thursday, February 29 Student-Led Conferences - No classes are held       11:30–1:00 or 5:00–6:30  

Friday, March 22 Third Quarter Ends  

Mon. - Fri., March 25- 29 Spring Break  

   
FOURTH QUARTER APRIL1 – MAY 31 44 Days 

Monday, April 1 Fourth Quarter Begins  

Monday, April 1 UCC Professional Development – No School  

Tuesday, April 2 UCC Professional Development – No School  

Wednesday, April 3 UCC Professional Development – No School  

Mon.-Fri., April 22 – 26 5th & 6th Grades, Outdoor School, MiVoden  

Sun-Mon, May 5-6 8th Grade Trip  

Monday, May 6 Teacher In-Service – 12:00 dismissal  

Monday, May 27 Memorial Day – No School    

Tuesday, May 28 Kindergarten Graduation, WWVA Auditorium, 6:30 p.m.  

Wednesday, May 29 8th Grade Graduation, WWU Church, 7:00 p.m.  

Friday, May 31 Last Day of School - 12:00 dismissal  

 
 

                LENGTH OF SCHOOL YEAR:  180 DAYS   
 

 


